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SEPTEMBER

9.05.25 Fri FNF Kickoff (8pm)

89.12.25 Fri FNF Content Night (8pm)

9.16.25 Tues QYG Prayer Gathering (6-Spm)

9.19.25 Fri FNF Reflection Night (8pm)

9.20.25 Sat Youth Parent Fellowship-potluck (11am)
9.26.25 Fri FNF Content Night (8pm)

8.27.25 Sat Deep Talk (DT): Real Change (10-12pm)
OCTOBER

10.03.25 Fri Mission Conference (8pm)

10.10.25 Fri FNF Content Night (8pm)
10.11.25-10.12.25 Sat-Sun OYG Fall Retreat

10.17.25 Fri FNF Reflection Night (8pm)

10.18.25 Sat DT: Real Change (12pm)

10.21.25 Tues QYG Prayer Gathering (6-Spm)

10.24.25 Fri FNF Content Night (8pm)

10.31.25 Fri FNF Fall Event (8pm)
NOVEMBER

11.02.25 Sun Baptism Class 1

11.07.25 Fri FNF Content Night (8pm)

11.08.25 Sun Baptism Class 2

11.14.25 Fri FNF Reflection Night (8pm)

11.15.25 Sat Youth Parent Fellowship-potluck (11am)
11.16.25 Sun Baptism Class 3/ Explore Christianity 1 (5:30-7pm)
11.18.25 Tues QYG Prayer Gathering (6-Spm)

11.21.25 Fri FNF Praise N Prayer (8pm)

11.22.25 Sat DT: Real Change (12pm)

11.23.25 Sun Baptism Class 4/Explore Christianity 2 (5:30-7pm)
11.28.25 Fri Thanksgiving Event (TBD)

11.30.25 Sun Baptism Class 5/Explore Christianity 3 (5:30p-7pm)
DECEMBER

12.05.25 Fri FNF Content Night (8pm)

12.07.25 Sun Explore Christianity 4 (5:30-7pm)
12.12.25 Fri FNF Reflection Night (8pm)

12.13.25 Sat Youth Parent Fellowship-potluck (11am)
12.14.25 Sun Christmas Service/ Baptism Day (3pm)
12.16.25 Tues OYG Prayer Gathering (6-9pm)

12.19.25 Fri FNF Christmas Party (7pm)

12.20.25 Sat DT: Real Change (12pm)

12.26.25 Fri No FNF

12.31.25-1.2.26 Wed-Fri Winter Retreat

*Schedule subject to change



